
* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.10             S:0009 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 92 Oude+Jaarse             * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

   64     4     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN   40     4     0     0     0 OS2      18     0     0     0     0 PVA      20 DIVERS

   14     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN               14     0     0     0     0 AS2      16     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      2     0     0     0     0 SERIE     1     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  9 Deelnemers  * Inzet :73.05       * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    6.32 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  3  117780 BE2065309-22 14.30020 1471.6368   1.80      -      -     -     -     -      -   2.00      -   3.00

  2    8.56 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE2021629-23 14.30060 1470.4120   1.10*     -      -  3.90*    -     -      -   1.20      -   3.00

  3    4.23 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  2  2  115763 BE2067295-22 14.30178 1441.6912   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -   0.80      -   3.00

  4    0.70 DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 17 13  118860 BE2020677-23 14.32320 1440.1454   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  5         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  3  119364 BE2022216-23 14.33110 1434.9509      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6    4.88 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14 13  117820 BE2021804-23 14.32250 1429.5652   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  7    5.81 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  2  1       2 BE2067299-22 14.31238 1422.2081   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  8         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE6047106-23 14.34300 1412.5917      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9    0.70 ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  3  2  115441 BE2065612-22 14.31492 1410.9142   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10    7.21 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  6       2 BE2066410-22 14.33320 1410.4549   0.75   1.50      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 11    0.70 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  2  117500 BE2085410-21 14.33290 1407.4666   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12    0.70 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  5       2 BE2085381-21 14.33300 1407.1856   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13    0.70 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  6       3 BE2066856-22 14.33310 1406.9048   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14    3.02 DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 17 10       2 BE2066739-22 14.35180 1393.4349   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15    2.79 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  4       3 BE2021857-23 14.34460 1389.9331   0.75   0.25      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 15    6.04 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  5       4 BE2021836-23 14.34460 1389.9331   0.75   0.25      -     -  3.50*    -      -      -      -   2.00

 17    0.70 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  2  120233 BE2020934-23 14.36320 1389.4414   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 18    0.70 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17 13       2 BE2020928-23 14.36340 1388.9064   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 19    0.70 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  8       3 BE2020993-23 14.36420 1386.7705   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 20    0.70 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  4       4 BE2066855-22 14.34470 1385.8856   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 21    1.63 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14 10       5 BE2066462-22 14.35150 1382.0528   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 22         BUELENS LIVIEN       Scherpen   1 24  6  117361 BE1069243-23 14.35030 1379.9059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 23    1.63 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  7       6 BE2066461-22 14.36000 1370.0000   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 24    1.63 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  2       7 BE2066464-22 14.36150 1366.0290   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 25    0.23 ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  3  1       2 BE2065613-22 14.34342 1365.0349   0.25*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 26         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 17  8       3 BE2072014-18 14.37180 1361.5120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 27    0.93 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  4       3 BE2085537-21 14.37080 1351.7215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 28    2.79 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  2       4 BE2052616-20 14.37090 1351.4630      -      -      -     -     -     -   2.00      -      -   1.00

 29    3.25 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14 14       8 BE2085582-21 14.37460 1342.4231      -      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   1.00

 30         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 17  5       4 BE2020409-23 14.38370 1341.2827      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 31         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  3       5 BE2085362-21 14.37520 1337.2534      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-16.2446,8 -----------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.46 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  1      11 BE2066459-22 14.43440 1256.9701      -      -      -     -     -  0.50*     -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : JACKPOT 0.25 0.25 / 

BEKEN GEERT 0.25 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.10             S:0009 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 57 Jaarse                  * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 PVA       0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN                0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      0     0     0     0     0 SERIE     0     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  7 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  1  1  117780 BE2021629-23 14.30060 1470.4120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 10  7  118860 BE2020677-23 14.32320 1440.1454      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  3  119364 BE2022216-23 14.33110 1434.9509      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  4         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  6  117820 BE2021804-23 14.32250 1429.5652      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  5         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE6047106-23 14.34300 1412.5917      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  2       2 BE2021857-23 14.34460 1389.9331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  3       3 BE2021836-23 14.34460 1389.9331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  2  120233 BE2020934-23 14.36320 1389.4414      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17 13       2 BE2020928-23 14.36340 1388.9064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  8       3 BE2020993-23 14.36420 1386.7705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 11         BUELENS LIVIEN       Scherpen   1 18  5  117361 BE1069243-23 14.35030 1379.9059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 10  5       2 BE2020409-23 14.38370 1341.2827      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 10  3       3 BE2020443-23 14.39000 1335.5056      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  1  1  115441 BE2020460-23 14.36592 1327.1114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  3       4 BE2020977-23 14.40380 1326.5870      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  5       4 BE2021828-23 14.39170 1319.6192      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 17         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  6       5 BE2020948-23 14.41170 1317.1408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 18         BUELENS LIVIEN       Scherpen   1 18 13       2 BE1069230-23 14.39170 1314.4783      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 19         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17 14       6 BE2020929-23 14.44040 1278.1680      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


